2440 W. Corporate Preserve Dr. #600, Oak Creek, WI 53154 | www.aw-lake.comawinfor
COMPANY
Monitoring Versatility
The MX 9000 is available with one or two
channels, to monitor:
• Flow rate from one or two meters
• Flow volume (sum or difference of two flows)
• Ratio (product A/product B)

controller
X = No option board
PART NUMBER GUIDE
©2016 AW-Lake Company. All rights reserved. Doc ID:MX9000DS110816
MX 9000 PANEL MONITOR
Ideal for monitoring various fluids in applications in industrial flow measurement where a simple, compact &
easy-to-use remote panel meter is required.
Products may be subject to change without notice - Contact factory for the most up-to-date product information.
TERMINAL ASSIGNMENTS
Option board
MONITOR DIMENSIONS
OPTIONAL INDUSTRIAL ENCLOSURE
Terminal Upper Connector Lower Connector
1 +18-24VDC/16VAC
2 DC COM/16VAC
3 +15VDC Out
4 Sig. 1 In
5 Sig. 1 Common
6 +15VDC Out
7 Sig. 2 In
8 Sig. 2 Common
9 EXT Reset +
10 EXT Reset -
11 I + Out 1
12 I - Out 2
OP
TIO
N
BO
AR
D
DE
PE
ND
EN
T
©2016 AW-Lake Company. All rights reserved. Doc ID:MX9000DS110816
SW1
LED1
MX9-S4-2X
P
IN
 1
LOWER CONNECTOR
P
IN
 1
2
UPPER CONNECTOR
P
IN
 1
2
P
IN
 1
ON
OFF
RESET
TOTAL
100/240VAC
JOB NUMBER:
SCALE:CHECKED BY:
DATE:
DRAWING NUMBER:
TITLE:
DRAWN BY:
PAGE        OF
REV:
PB1
FLOWMETER
INPUT
SINGLE INPUT